
 

 

 

 

 
 
December 4, 2024 

 
 
 

Mr. Thomas Conlon 
Purchasing Agent 
69 W. Washington St., Suite 2060 
Chicago, IL 60602 

 
Amendment No. 2 (Increase) 

 
Re: Contract No. 74000009187, Solicitation No. 21-53-6083 

Supply and Delivery of Diesel and Unleaded Fuel 
Department of Facilities Management 

 
 

Dear Mr. Conlon: 
 
Per your request, the revised Utilization Plan of the above-referenced contract has been 

reviewed for compliance regarding the Minority and Women- Owned Business Enterprises 

Ordinance and has been found to be responsive to the Goods and Services goals of 25% MBE 

and 10% WBE participation set forth for this contract.  

Vendor: A B Petroleum Services, Inc. 
Current Contract Amount: $3,275,307.60 
Amendment No. 2 (Increase): $700,000.00 
Total New Contract Amount: $3,975,307.60 
 
M/WBE Participation Commitment Status Dollar Amount Commitment 
Petromex, Inc. MBE (9)- City of Chicago $   993,826.90   25.00% D 
A B Petroleum Services, Inc. WBE (7)- Cook County      $2,981,480.70   75.00% D 
  TOTAL  $3,975,307.60 100.00% 
 

The vendor has met the Minority- and Women-owned Business Enterprise Ordinance via direct 
participation. 
 

 

Sergio Silva 
Contract Compliance Administrator 

 




